GRrAPHIC DESIGN - AA

Fine Arts & Humanities

Contact: Kimberly Ivancovich ivancovichk@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3518
Department Co-Chair: Frances Johannsen johannsenf@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3428
Department Co-Chair: Kimberly Ivancovich ivancovichk@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3518

For course descriptions and course prerequisites, click on the course id.

Total Credit Hours

This degree requires 60 credit hours.

Requirements

Course
AR105

AR110
AR111
AR122
AR123
AR124
AR141

Title Credits
Art History: Renaissance to Modern

Drawing |
Drawing Il
2-D Design
3-D Design
Color

Graphic Design

Arts and Humanities Options (SGE)

Communication Options (SGE)

English Options (SGE)

Institutional Options (SGE)

Mathematics Options (SGE)

Natural & Physical Science Lab Options (SGE)

Social & Behavioral Sciences Options (SGE)

Electives

Additional Credits Required - 5
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