## **GRAPHIC DESIGN - AA**



## **Fine Arts & Humanities**

Contact: Kimberly Ivancovich ivancovichk@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3518 Department Co-Chair: Frances Johannsen johannsenf@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3428 Department Co-Chair: Kimberly Ivancovich ivancovichk@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3518

For course descriptions and course prerequisites, click on the course id.

## **Total Credit Hours**

This degree requires 60 credit hours.

## Requirements

Course	Title	Credits
AR105	Art History: Renaissance to Modern	3
AR110 🔿 🔿	Drawing I	3
AR111	Drawing II	3
AR122	2-D Design	3
AR123	3-D Design	3
AR124	Color Theory	3
AR141	Graphic Design	3
Arts and Humanities Options (SGE)		6
Communication Options (SGE)		3
English Options (SGE)		6
Institutional Options (SGE)		6
Mathematics Options (SGE)		3
Natural & Physical Science Lab Options (SGE)		4
Social & Behavioral Sciences Options (SGE)		6
Electives		
Additional Credits Required - 5 Stablished 1920		

Although the SGE requires 6 credit hours of Arts & Humanities courses from two different disciplines, a student must complete 9 credit hours of Arts & Humanities courses from two different disciplines to meet the HutchCC Associate of Arts degree requirement.

©2024 Hutchinson Community College